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Calendar 18/19

Hertfordshire Leagues

	2
	Thu 11-Oct-2018
	Bishops Stortford 1
	Watford 2

	2
	Mon 15-Oct-2018
	Letchworth & Hitchin 1
	Bishops Stortford 1

	2
	Thu 15-Nov-2018
	Bishops Stortford 1
	Stevenage 1

	2
	Tue 11-Dec-2018
	Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum 1
	Bishops Stortford 1

	2
	Thu 17-Jan-2019
	Bishops Stortford 1
	St Albans 2

	2
	Thu 24-Jan-2019
	Bishops Stortford 1
	Letchworth & Hitchin 2

	2
	Mon 11-Feb-2019
	Watford 2
	Bishops Stortford 1

	2
	Mon 04-Mar-2019
	Stevenage 1
	Bishops Stortford 1

	2
	Thu 21-Mar-2019
	Bishops Stortford 1
	Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum 1

	2
	Mon 01-Apr-2019
	Letchworth & Hitchin 2
	Bishops Stortford 1

	2
	Mon 15-Apr-2019
	St Albans 2
	Bishops Stortford 1

	2
	Thu 09-May-2019
	Bishops Stortford 1
	Letchworth & Hitchin 1

	
	

	
	

	3
	Mon 08-Oct-2018
	Watford 3
	Bishops Stortford 2

	3
	Mon 26-Nov-2018
	Royston 2
	Bishops Stortford 2

	3
	Thu 06-Dec-2018
	Bishops Stortford 2
	Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum 2

	3
	Thu 03-Jan-2019
	Bishops Stortford 2
	Hertford 2

	3
	Wed 09-Jan-2019
	Little Heath 2
	Bishops Stortford 2

	3
	Tue 22-Jan-2019
	Borehamwood 1
	Bishops Stortford 2

	3
	Thu 07-Feb-2019
	Bishops Stortford 2
	Royston 2

	3
	Tue 26-Feb-2019
	Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum 2
	Bishops Stortford 2

	3
	Thu 04-Apr-2019
	Bishops Stortford 2
	Borehamwood 1

	3
	Tue 16-Apr-2019
	Hertford 2
	Bishops Stortford 2

	3
	Thu 16-May-2019
	Bishops Stortford 2
	Little Heath 2

	3
	Thu 23-May-2019
	Bishops Stortford 2
	Watford 3



	5
	Mon 01-Oct-2018
	Royston 3
	Bishops Stortford 3

	5
	Mon 22-Oct-2018
	Stevenage 3
	Bishops Stortford 3

	5
	Thu 22-Nov-2018
	Bishops Stortford 3
	Hertford 3

	5
	Mon 10-Dec-2018
	Letchworth & Hitchin 3
	Bishops Stortford 3

	5
	Tue 08-Jan-2019
	Rothamsted 1
	Bishops Stortford 3

	5
	Thu 31-Jan-2019
	Bishops Stortford 3
	Letchworth & Hitchin 3

	5
	Tue 05-Feb-2019
	Hertford 3
	Bishops Stortford 3

	5
	Thu 28-Feb-2019
	Bishops Stortford 3
	Royston 3

	5
	Mon 18-Mar-2019
	St Albans 5
	Bishops Stortford 3

	5
	Thu 28-Mar-2019
	Bishops Stortford 3
	Rothamsted 1

	5
	Thu 11-Apr-2019
	Bishops Stortford 3
	Stevenage 3

	5
	Thu 02-May-2019
	Bishops Stortford 3
	St Albans 5


H&D (North League)

	
	Tue 09-Oct-2018
	  Hertford
	       Bishops Stortford

	
	Thu 29-Nov-2018
	Bishops Stortford
	Royston

	
	Thu 13-Dec-2018
	Bishops Stortford
	Hoddesdon

	
	Mon 17-Dec-2018
	Stevenage
	Bishops Stortford

	
	Thu 10-Jan-2019
	Bishops Stortford
	Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum

	
	Thu 14-Feb-2019
	Hoddesdon
	Bishops Stortford

	
	Thu 21-Feb-2019
	Bishops Stortford
	Stevenage

	
	Mon 01-Apr-2019
	Royston
	Bishops Stortford

	
	Tue 09-Apr-2019
	Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum
	Bishops Stortford

	
	Thu 25-Apr-2019
	Bishops Stortford
	Hertford

	
Semi
Final
	
	



Hertfordshire Knock Out Competitions  (Round 1 Only)

	Russell
	
	
	
	

	
	Thu 01-Nov-2018
	Bishops Stortford
	Hertford
	

	Sharp
	
	
	
	

	
	Tue 02-Oct-2018
	Hertford
	Bishops Stortford

	U140
	
	
	
	

	
	Thu 08-Nov-2018
	Bishops Stortford
	Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum

	U120
	
	
	
	

	
	Mon 15-Oct-2018
	St Albans
	Bishops Stortford



B.S.C.C. In House Competitions  (to be confirmed)

	Simultaneous
	
	
	
	

	
	Thu 04-Oct-2018
	All V Ieuan
	Organiser: Ieuan Ward
	

	Blitz Challenge
	
	
	
	

	
	Thu 25-Oct-2018
	5 Minute Chess
	Organisers: The Heffers
	

	Rapid Play
	
	
	
	

	
	Sat 09-Mar-2019
	5 Round Swiss
	Organiser: Adam Hirst

	Consultation Match
	
	
	
	

	
	Thu 14-Mar-2019
	2 Competing Teams
	Organiser: Pete Jurd
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